
Testing 24 Hours Result on Best Lap
ALL SESSION PISTE SECHE / DRY TRACK
Pos No Cat #Cat Team Car DAY 1 T S1 DAY2 T S2 M.T. Gap Speed

1 54 . Dinamic Motorsport            Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:19.500 36 2:18.833 83 2:18.833 181,617
2 74 PA Ram Racing                    Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.827 37 2:19.019 59 2:19.019 0:00.186 181,374
3 72 . SMP Racing                    Ferrari 488 GT3 2:20.880 25 2:19.137 95 2:19.137 0:00.304 181,220
4 34 . Walkenhorst Motorsport        BMW M6 GT3 2:21.644 21 2:19.187 58 2:19.187 0:00.354 181,155
5 9 AM Boutsen Ginion                BMW M6 GT3 2:25.652 45 2:19.203 84 2:19.203 0:00.370 181,134
6 117 . KUS Team 75 Bernhard          Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:19.257 35 2:19.499 75 2:19.257 0:00.424 181,064
7 107 . Bentley Team M-Sport          Bentley Continental GT3 2:20.386 38 2:19.316 45 2:19.316 0:00.483 180,987
8 27 SIL Daiko Lazarus Racing          Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:19.361 82 2:19.361 0:00.528 180,929
9 63 . GRT Grasser Racing Team       Lamborghini Huracan GT3 20192:21.728 11 2:19.404 97 2:19.404 0:00.571 180,873

10 52 PA AF Corse                      Ferrari 488 GT3 2:22.945 27 2:19.463 97 2:19.463 0:00.630 180,796
11 42 . BMW Team Schnitzer            BMW M6 GT3 2:21.470 43 2:19.481 115 2:19.481 0:00.648 180,773
12 227 . HubAuto Corsa                 Ferrari F488 GT3 2:21.037 26 2:19.505 43 2:19.505 0:00.672 180,742
13 93 PA Tempesta Racing               Ferrari 488 GT3 2:20.436 35 2:19.527 94 2:19.527 0:00.694 180,713
14 98 . ROWE Racing                   Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:19.727 42 2:19.536 84 2:19.536 0:00.703 180,702
15 4 . Mercedes AMB Black Falcon     Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:19.908 48 2:19.541 92 2:19.541 0:00.708 180,695
16 31 PA Team Parker Racing            Bentley Continental GT3 2:21.247 39 2:19.577 72 2:19.577 0:00.744 180,649
17 96 BGT TF Sport                      Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT32:19.605 13 2:20.245 49 2:19.605 0:00.772 180,612
18 00 . Goodsmile Racing & Type Moon  Mercedes AMG GT3 2:19.678 33 2:19.678 0:00.845 180,518
19 44 . Mercedes-AMG Strakka Racing   Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:19.683 29 2:19.770 57 2:19.683 0:00.850 180,512
20 111 . Kessel Racing                 Ferrari 488 GT3 2:19.777 64 2:19.777 0:00.944 180,390
21 333 SIL Rinaldi Racing                Ferrari 488 GT3 2:20.220 46 2:19.781 85 2:19.781 0:00.948 180,385
22 59 . Garage 59                     Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT32:20.535 37 2:19.822 96 2:19.822 0:00.989 180,332
23 20 . GPX Racing                    Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:19.845 30 2:20.128 0 2:19.845 0:01.012 180,302
24 8 SIL Black Falcon                  Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:21.658 31 2:19.853 91 2:19.853 0:01.020 180,292
25 999 . GruppeM Racing Team           Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.760 42 2:19.865 89 2:19.865 0:01.032 180,277
26 90 SIL Akka ASP Team                 Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:19.898 101 2:19.898 0:01.065 180,234
27 76 . R-Motorsport                  Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT32:20.564 32 2:19.904 91 2:19.904 0:01.071 180,226
28 172 . Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini 2:19.908 33 2:20.501 93 2:19.908 0:01.075 180,221
29 73 BGT Ram Racing                    Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.434 33 2:19.909 0 2:19.909 0:01.076 180,220
30 97 PA Oman Racing with TF Sport     Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT32:20.248 32 2:19.927 89 2:19.927 0:01.094 180,197
31 39 . KCMG                          Nissan GT-R NISMO GT3 2:23.501 18 2:19.988 86 2:19.988 0:01.155 180,118
32 488 AM Rinaldi Racing                Ferrari 488 GT3 2:23.890 41 2:20.001 97 2:20.001 0:01.168 180,102
33 12 SIL Ombra Racing                  Lamborghini Huracan GT3 20192:21.466 45 2:20.011 42 2:20.011 0:01.178 180,089
34 99 . ROWE Racing                   Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:20.363 35 2:20.032 106 2:20.032 0:01.199 180,062
35 1 . Audi Sport Team WRT           Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.701 38 2:20.037 114 2:20.037 0:01.204 180,055
36 88 . Mercedes-AMG Team Akka ASP    Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.056 49 2:20.056 0:01.223 180,031
37 43 . Strakka Racing                Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.757 24 2:20.150 50 2:20.150 0:01.317 179,910
38 129 . Montaplast by Land Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.623 38 2:20.150 94 2:20.150 0:01.317 179,910
39 30 . Honda Team Motul              Honda Acura NSX GT3 2019 2:20.156 49 2:20.701 81 2:20.156 0:01.323 179,902
40 25 . Audi Sport Team Sainteloc     Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.740 34 2:20.194 86 2:20.194 0:01.361 179,854
41 33 AM Rinaldi Racing                Ferrari 488 GT3 2:21.471 51 2:20.265 79 2:20.265 0:01.432 179,763
42 762 SIL R-Motorsport                  Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT32:21.845 45 2:20.303 97 2:20.303 0:01.470 179,714
43 17 SIL Team WRT                      Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.316 110 2:20.316 0:01.483 179,697
44 18 . KCMG                          Nissan GT-R NISMO GT3 2:21.124 36 2:20.322 82 2:20.322 0:01.489 179,690
45 29 AM Raton Racing by Target        Lamborghini Huracan GT3 20192:20.631 18 2:20.329 63 2:20.329 0:01.496 179,681
46 62 . R-Motorsport                  Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT32:20.524 32 2:20.331 84 2:20.331 0:01.498 179,678
47 66 . Attempto Racing               Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:21.518 33 2:20.350 92 2:20.350 0:01.517 179,654
48 10 . Belgian Audi Club Team WRT    Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.432 39 2:20.552 107 2:20.432 0:01.599 179,549
49 77 AM Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini Huracan GT3 20192:20.715 38 2:20.444 78 2:20.444 0:01.611 179,533
50 78 SIL Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini Huracan GT3 20192:20.476 48 2:21.929 0 2:20.476 0:01.643 179,493
51 55 SIL Attempto Racing               Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.593 39 2:20.518 21 2:20.518 0:01.685 179,439
52 6 SIL BLACK FALCON                  Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.569 47 2:20.557 96 2:20.557 0:01.724 179,389
53 188 AM Garage 59                     Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT32:22.522 41 2:20.573 85 2:20.573 0:01.740 179,369
54 23 AM Tech 1 Racing                 Lexus RCF GT3 2:24.119 21 2:20.626 86 2:20.626 0:01.793 179,301
55 11 . Phoenix Racing                Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.713 96 2:20.713 0:01.880 179,190
56 26 PA Sainteloc Racing              Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.746 38 2:20.786 59 2:20.746 0:01.913 179,148
57 36 AM Walkenhorst Motorsport        BMW M6 GT3 2:23.305 28 2:20.766 76 2:20.766 0:01.933 179,123
58 35 . KCMG                          Nissan GT-R NISMO GT3 2:24.068 13 2:20.869 53 2:20.869 0:02.036 178,992
59 5 SIL Phoenix Racing                Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:21.281 39 2:20.884 85 2:20.884 0:02.051 178,973
60 22 SIL Jenson Team Rocket RJN        Honda Acura NSX GT3 2019 2:20.898 37 2:21.180 85 2:20.898 0:02.065 178,955
61 19 SIL GRT Grasser Racing Team       Lamborghini Huracan GT3 20192:21.730 37 2:20.930 105 2:20.930 0:02.097 178,914
62 69 . Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:21.149 98 2:21.149 0:02.316 178,637
63 555 SIL Orange 1 FFF Racing Team      Lamborghini Huracan GT3 20192:21.166 37 2:21.166 0:02.333 178,615
64 444 AM HB Racing                     Ferrari 488 GT3 2:25.723 8 2:21.176 103 2:21.176 0:02.343 178,603
65 133 PA Scuderia Villorba Corsa       Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:21.955 91 2:21.955 0:03.122 177,622
66 28 AM Daiko Lazarus Racing          Lamborghini Huracan GT3 20192:23.914 26 2:22.138 80 2:22.138 0:03.305 177,394
67 53 G Team 53                       Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:27.925 49 2:27.925 0:09.092 170,454

37 AM _3Y Technology                BMW M6 GT3

38 . KCMG                          Nissan GT-R NISMO GT3

79 BGT Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019

108 . Bentley Team M-Sport          Bentley Continental GT3

563 . Orange 1 FFF Racing Team      Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019
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Testing 24 Hours Result on Best Lap
Day 1 PISTE SECHE / DRY TRACK
Pos No Cat #Cat Team Car MT S1 T S1 MT S2 T S2 M.T. Gap Speed

1 72 . SMP Racing                    Ferrari 488 GT3 2:20.880 25 2:19.137 48 2:19.137 181,220
2 117 . KUS Team 75 Bernhard          Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:19.257 35 2:19.769 48 2:19.257 0:00.120 181,064
3 42 . BMW Team Schnitzer            BMW M6 GT3 2:21.470 43 2:19.481 68 2:19.481 0:00.344 180,773
4 54 . Dinamic Motorsport            Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:19.500 36 2:20.511 54 2:19.500 0:00.363 180,748
5 227 . HubAuto Corsa                 Ferrari F488 GT3 2:21.037 26 2:19.528 61 2:19.528 0:00.391 180,712
6 96 BGT TF Sport                      Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:19.605 13 2:21.076 40 2:19.605 0:00.468 180,612
7 00 . Goodsmile Racing & Type Moon  Mercedes AMG GT3 2:19.678 33 2:19.678 0:00.541 180,518
8 44 . Mercedes-AMG Strakka Racing   Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:19.683 29 2:19.971 43 2:19.683 0:00.546 180,512
9 98 . ROWE Racing                   Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:19.727 42 2:20.204 52 2:19.727 0:00.590 180,455

10 63 . GRT Grasser Racing Team       Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:21.728 11 2:19.807 23 2:19.807 0:00.670 180,351
11 20 . GPX Racing                    Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:19.845 30 2:20.128 47 2:19.845 0:00.708 180,302
12 76 . R-Motorsport                  Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:20.564 32 2:19.904 53 2:19.904 0:00.767 180,226
13 172 . Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini 2:19.908 33 2:20.501 65 2:19.908 0:00.771 180,221
14 4 . Mercedes AMB Black Falcon     Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:19.908 48 2:20.065 43 2:19.908 0:00.771 180,221
15 73 BGT Ram Racing                    Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.434 33 2:19.909 48 2:19.909 0:00.772 180,220
16 999 . GruppeM Racing Team           Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.760 42 2:19.985 52 2:19.985 0:00.848 180,122
17 333 SIL Rinaldi Racing                Ferrari 488 GT3 2:20.220 46 2:20.005 62 2:20.005 0:00.868 180,096
18 99 . ROWE Racing                   Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:20.363 35 2:20.032 53 2:20.032 0:00.895 180,062
19 88 . Mercedes-AMG Team Akka ASP    Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.056 34 2:20.056 0:00.919 180,031
20 43 . Strakka Racing                Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.757 24 2:20.150 44 2:20.150 0:01.013 179,910
21 107 . Bentley Team M-Sport          Bentley Continental GT3 2:20.386 38 2:20.153 51 2:20.153 0:01.016 179,906
22 30 . Honda Team Motul              Honda Acura NSX GT3 2019 2:20.156 49 2:20.945 55 2:20.156 0:01.019 179,902
23 129 . Montaplast by Land Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.623 38 2:20.217 43 2:20.217 0:01.080 179,824
24 97 PA Oman Racing with TF Sport     Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:20.248 32 2:20.791 38 2:20.248 0:01.111 179,784
25 93 PA Tempesta Racing               Ferrari 488 GT3 2:20.436 35 2:20.261 58 2:20.261 0:01.124 179,768
26 34 . Walkenhorst Motorsport        BMW M6 GT3 2:21.644 21 2:20.273 38 2:20.273 0:01.136 179,752
27 62 . R-Motorsport                  Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:20.524 32 2:20.351 59 2:20.351 0:01.214 179,652
28 10 . Belgian Audi Club Team WRT    Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.432 39 2:20.764 41 2:20.432 0:01.295 179,549
29 77 AM Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:20.715 38 2:20.444 34 2:20.444 0:01.307 179,533
30 762 SIL R-Motorsport                  Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:21.845 45 2:20.449 58 2:20.449 0:01.312 179,527
31 78 SIL Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:20.476 48 2:21.929 52 2:20.476 0:01.339 179,493
32 59 . Garage 59                     Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:20.535 37 2:22.375 15 2:20.535 0:01.398 179,417
33 52 PA AF Corse                      Ferrari 488 GT3 2:22.945 27 2:20.549 51 2:20.549 0:01.412 179,399
34 6 SIL BLACK FALCON                  Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.569 47 2:21.167 47 2:20.569 0:01.432 179,374
35 188 AM Garage 59                     Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:22.522 41 2:20.586 40 2:20.586 0:01.449 179,352
36 55 SIL Attempto Racing               Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.593 39 2:20.637 24 2:20.593 0:01.456 179,343
37 29 AM Raton Racing by Target        Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:20.631 18 2:22.154 38 2:20.631 0:01.494 179,295
38 1 . Audi Sport Team WRT           Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.701 38 2:20.722 61 2:20.701 0:01.564 179,206
39 25 . Audi Sport Team Sainteloc     Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.740 34 2:20.880 53 2:20.740 0:01.603 179,156
40 26 PA Sainteloc Racing              Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.746 38 2:21.149 40 2:20.746 0:01.609 179,148
41 74 PA Ram Racing                    Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.827 37 2:21.345 66 2:20.827 0:01.690 179,045
42 31 PA Team Parker Racing            Bentley Continental GT3 2:21.247 39 2:20.861 61 2:20.861 0:01.724 179,002
43 22 SIL Jenson Team Rocket RJN        Honda Acura NSX GT3 2019 2:20.898 37 2:21.702 40 2:20.898 0:01.761 178,955
44 19 SIL GRT Grasser Racing Team       Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:21.730 37 2:20.930 53 2:20.930 0:01.793 178,914
45 12 SIL Ombra Racing                  Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:21.466 45 2:20.976 47 2:20.976 0:01.839 178,856
46 23 AM Tech 1 Racing                 Lexus RCF GT3 2:24.119 21 2:21.098 63 2:21.098 0:01.961 178,701
47 18 . KCMG                          Nissan GT-R NISMO GT3 2:21.124 36 2:21.781 46 2:21.124 0:01.987 178,668
48 555 SIL Orange 1 FFF Racing Team      Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:21.166 37 2:21.166 0:02.029 178,615
49 33 AM Rinaldi Racing                Ferrari 488 GT3 2:21.471 51 2:21.169 57 2:21.169 0:02.032 178,611
50 444 AM HB Racing                     Ferrari 488 GT3 2:25.723 8 2:21.176 63 2:21.176 0:02.039 178,603
51 8 SIL Black Falcon                  Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:21.658 31 2:21.182 31 2:21.182 0:02.045 178,595
52 5 SIL Phoenix Racing                Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:21.281 39 2:21.266 31 2:21.266 0:02.129 178,489
53 90 SIL Akka ASP Team                 Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:21.370 22 2:21.370 0:02.233 178,358
54 66 . Attempto Racing               Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:21.518 33 2:21.492 60 2:21.492 0:02.355 178,204
55 488 AM Rinaldi Racing                Ferrari 488 GT3 2:23.890 41 2:21.661 70 2:21.661 0:02.524 177,991
56 27 SIL Daiko Lazarus Racing          Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:21.963 17 2:21.963 0:02.826 177,612
57 35 . KCMG                          Nissan GT-R NISMO GT3 2:24.068 13 2:22.088 31 2:22.088 0:02.951 177,456
58 28 AM Daiko Lazarus Racing          Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:23.914 26 2:22.138 56 2:22.138 0:03.001 177,394
59 39 . KCMG                          Nissan GT-R NISMO GT3 2:23.501 18 2:22.484 45 2:22.484 0:03.347 176,963
60 36 AM Walkenhorst Motorsport        BMW M6 GT3 2:23.305 28 2:22.524 41 2:22.524 0:03.387 176,913
61 9 AM Boutsen Ginion                BMW M6 GT3 2:25.652 45 2:22.591 49 2:22.591 0:03.454 176,830

11 G Kessel Racing                 Ferrari 488 GT3

17 SIL Team WRT                      Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019

37 AM _3Y Technology                BMW M6 GT3

38 . KCMG                          Nissan GT-R NISMO GT3

79 BGT Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019

108 . Bentley Team M-Sport          Bentley Continental GT3

133 PA Scuderia Villorba Corsa       Mercedes-AMG GT3

563 . Orange 1 FFF Racing Team      Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : michael@ris-timing.be Printed at 18:06, 02/07/2019/E5

NON PARTANTS



Testing 24 Hours Result on Best Lap
Day2 PISTE SECHE / DRY TRACK
Pos No Cat #Cat Team Car MT S1 T S1 MT S2 T S2 M.T. Gap Speed

1 54 . Dinamic Motorsport            Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:18.833 30 2:19.624 52 2:18.833 181,617
2 74 PA Ram Racing                    Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:19.019 33 2:21.582 26 2:19.019 0:00.186 181,374
3 34 . Walkenhorst Motorsport        BMW M6 GT3 2:19.187 24 2:20.559 34 2:19.187 0:00.354 181,155
4 9 AM Boutsen Ginion                BMW M6 GT3 2:19.203 30 2:21.597 53 2:19.203 0:00.370 181,134
5 107 . Bentley Team M-Sport          Bentley Continental GT3 2:20.436 26 2:19.316 19 2:19.316 0:00.483 180,987
6 27 SIL Daiko Lazarus Racing          Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:19.361 31 2:21.249 50 2:19.361 0:00.528 180,929
7 63 . GRT Grasser Racing Team       Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:19.404 24 2:20.940 72 2:19.404 0:00.571 180,873
8 52 PA AF Corse                      Ferrari 488 GT3 2:19.463 33 2:21.574 63 2:19.463 0:00.630 180,796
9 117 . KUS Team 75 Bernhard          Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:19.499 30 2:20.351 44 2:19.499 0:00.666 180,750

10 227 . HubAuto Corsa                 Ferrari F488 GT3 2:19.505 42 2:19.505 0:00.672 180,742
11 93 PA Tempesta Racing               Ferrari 488 GT3 2:19.527 39 2:19.930 54 2:19.527 0:00.694 180,713
12 98 . ROWE Racing                   Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:20.373 41 2:19.536 42 2:19.536 0:00.703 180,702
13 4 . Mercedes AMB Black Falcon     Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:19.541 36 2:19.792 56 2:19.541 0:00.708 180,695
14 31 PA Team Parker Racing            Bentley Continental GT3 2:19.577 29 2:21.190 43 2:19.577 0:00.744 180,649
15 72 . SMP Racing                    Ferrari 488 GT3 2:20.744 36 2:19.755 58 2:19.755 0:00.922 180,419
16 44 . Mercedes-AMG Strakka Racing   Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:19.770 31 2:21.289 25 2:19.770 0:00.937 180,399
17 111 . Kessel Racing                 Ferrari 488 GT3 2:19.777 34 2:29.236 30 2:19.777 0:00.944 180,390
18 333 SIL Rinaldi Racing                Ferrari 488 GT3 2:19.960 37 2:19.781 47 2:19.781 0:00.948 180,385
19 59 . Garage 59                     Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:20.061 40 2:19.822 56 2:19.822 0:00.989 180,332
20 8 SIL Black Falcon                  Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:19.853 33 2:20.517 58 2:19.853 0:01.020 180,292
21 999 . GruppeM Racing Team           Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.909 24 2:19.865 64 2:19.865 0:01.032 180,277
22 42 . BMW Team Schnitzer            BMW M6 GT3 2:21.037 41 2:19.882 73 2:19.882 0:01.049 180,255
23 90 SIL Akka ASP Team                 Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:19.898 43 2:19.918 57 2:19.898 0:01.065 180,234
24 97 PA Oman Racing with TF Sport     Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:20.996 31 2:19.927 57 2:19.927 0:01.094 180,197
25 39 . KCMG                          Nissan GT-R NISMO GT3 2:19.988 30 2:20.837 55 2:19.988 0:01.155 180,118
26 488 AM Rinaldi Racing                Ferrari 488 GT3 2:22.057 42 2:20.001 54 2:20.001 0:01.168 180,102
27 12 SIL Ombra Racing                  Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:20.011 33 2:21.912 8 2:20.011 0:01.178 180,089
28 76 . R-Motorsport                  Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:20.455 32 2:20.026 58 2:20.026 0:01.193 180,069
29 1 . Audi Sport Team WRT           Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.037 37 2:20.245 76 2:20.037 0:01.204 180,055
30 88 . Mercedes-AMG Team Akka ASP    Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.109 36 2:21.807 13 2:20.109 0:01.276 179,963
31 129 . Montaplast by Land Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.529 32 2:20.150 61 2:20.150 0:01.317 179,910
32 25 . Audi Sport Team Sainteloc     Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.194 25 2:20.332 60 2:20.194 0:01.361 179,854
33 99 . ROWE Racing                   Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:20.463 45 2:20.226 60 2:20.226 0:01.393 179,813
34 96 BGT TF Sport                      Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:20.245 21 2:22.540 28 2:20.245 0:01.412 179,788
35 33 AM Rinaldi Racing                Ferrari 488 GT3 2:21.815 39 2:20.265 40 2:20.265 0:01.432 179,763
36 762 SIL R-Motorsport                  Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:20.350 31 2:20.303 65 2:20.303 0:01.470 179,714
37 17 SIL Team WRT                      Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.316 39 2:21.990 71 2:20.316 0:01.483 179,697
38 18 . KCMG                          Nissan GT-R NISMO GT3 2:20.858 36 2:20.322 45 2:20.322 0:01.489 179,690
39 29 AM Raton Racing by Target        Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:20.434 31 2:20.329 30 2:20.329 0:01.496 179,681
40 62 . R-Motorsport                  Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:21.204 24 2:20.331 60 2:20.331 0:01.498 179,678
41 66 . Attempto Racing               Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:21.411 31 2:20.350 61 2:20.350 0:01.517 179,654
42 43 . Strakka Racing                Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:20.674 29 2:20.467 21 2:20.467 0:01.634 179,504
43 55 SIL Attempto Racing               Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.518 18 2:22.054 3 2:20.518 0:01.685 179,439
44 10 . Belgian Audi Club Team WRT    Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.903 40 2:20.552 66 2:20.552 0:01.719 179,396
45 6 SIL BLACK FALCON                  Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:21.212 39 2:20.557 56 2:20.557 0:01.724 179,389
46 188 AM Garage 59                     Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:22.073 33 2:20.573 51 2:20.573 0:01.740 179,369
47 23 AM Tech 1 Racing                 Lexus RCF GT3 2:21.537 46 2:20.626 39 2:20.626 0:01.793 179,301
48 172 . Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini 2:20.690 32 2:21.041 61 2:20.690 0:01.857 179,220
49 30 . Honda Team Motul              Honda Acura NSX GT3 2019 2:21.341 35 2:20.701 45 2:20.701 0:01.868 179,206
50 11 . Phoenix Racing                Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.887 41 2:20.713 54 2:20.713 0:01.880 179,190
51 36 AM Walkenhorst Motorsport        BMW M6 GT3 2:20.766 35 2:23.007 40 2:20.766 0:01.933 179,123
52 26 PA Sainteloc Racing              Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:20.786 10 2:28.881 49 2:20.786 0:01.953 179,097
53 35 . KCMG                          Nissan GT-R NISMO GT3 2:20.869 26 2:22.279 27 2:20.869 0:02.036 178,992
54 5 SIL Phoenix Racing                Audi R8 LMS GT3 2019 2:21.151 35 2:20.884 49 2:20.884 0:02.051 178,973
55 69 . Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:22.302 39 2:21.149 59 2:21.149 0:02.316 178,637
56 22 SIL Jenson Team Rocket RJN        Honda Acura NSX GT3 2019 2:21.483 26 2:21.180 59 2:21.180 0:02.347 178,598
57 444 AM HB Racing                     Ferrari 488 GT3 2:21.417 41 2:21.910 61 2:21.417 0:02.584 178,298
58 19 SIL GRT Grasser Racing Team       Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:21.479 41 2:21.846 63 2:21.479 0:02.646 178,220
59 77 AM Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:22.431 40 2:21.764 38 2:21.764 0:02.931 177,862
60 133 PA Scuderia Villorba Corsa       Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:21.955 39 2:23.632 51 2:21.955 0:03.122 177,622
61 28 AM Daiko Lazarus Racing          Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019 2:23.113 29 2:22.296 50 2:22.296 0:03.463 177,197
62 53 G Team 53                       Porsche 911 GT3 R 2:33.467 11 2:27.925 38 2:27.925 0:09.092 170,454

20 . GPX Racing                    Porsche 911 GT3 R

37 AM _3Y Technology                BMW M6 GT3

38 . KCMG                          Nissan GT-R NISMO GT3

73 BGT Ram Racing                    Mercedes-AMG GT3

78 SIL Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019

79 BGT Barwell Motorsport            Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019

00 . Goodsmile Racing & Type Moon  Mercedes AMG GT3

108 . Bentley Team M-Sport          Bentley Continental GT3

555 SIL Orange 1 FFF Racing Team      Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019

563 . Orange 1 FFF Racing Team      Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2019
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